NYC
Awarded (MW)
Price ($/kW-M)

LI*
Awarded (MW)
Price ($/kW-M)

ROS
Awarded (MW)
Price ($/kW-M)

PIM
Awarded (MW)
Price ($/kW-M)

HQ
Awarded (MW)
Price ($/kW-M)

Total Awarded (MW)

*Market did not clear

Summer 2002 Capability Period
Monthly Auction Results for UCAP
(June 2002 through October 2002)

June July August

September October

434.8 135.0 135.0
$ 595 § 550 $ 5.50

266.3 90.0 92.0
$ 027 $ 075 $ 0.75

701.1 225.0 227.0

$

$

135.0
550 $

75.7
033 §

210.7

135.0
5.50

50.7
0.10

185.7
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